
Reading Geological Society Programme 2023
Lectures Field meetings
Monday 9 January 2023
AGM and Members Evening 
Monday 6 February 2023
The Winchcombe Meteorite
Dr Ashley King
The Natural History Museum, London
Monday 6 March 2023
Presidential Address
Cryptic volcanism: unravelling hidden climate-environment
interactions
Prof. Alison MacLeod 
University of Reading
Monday 15 May 2023
Challenger Revisited
Illuminating anthropogenic climate change with 150 years of
ocean science
Dr Lyndsey Fox
Natural History Museum
Monday 5 June 2023
Ice Age Lincolnshire 
Prof Peter Worsley
University of Reading
Monday 3 July 2023
Evening Ramble: The Wellington Estate.
Ailsa Davies
RGS
Monday 7 August 2023
Evening Ramble: Rooks Nest LGS, California Country Park
and the Iron Rich streams of south Wokingham
Elaine Butler
RGS
Monday 4 September 2023
A rolling stone gathers some gloss 
Prof Rob Hosfield
University of Reading
Monday 2 October 2023
Coastal Geology, Erosion and Flood Risk in an Era of
Man-made Climate Change
Prof. Ken Pye
Kenneth Pye Associates Ltd
Monday 6 November 2023
The Rutland Ichthyosaur: Digging up a 'Dragon’
Dr Emma Nicholls
Oxford University Museum of Natural History 
Monday 4 December 2023
Experimental Taphonomy: Unravelling the Burgess Shale
Dr Nic Minter
Portsmouth University

Sunday 22 January 2023
Workshop meeting at Holly House for members only : Rocks,
Minerals and Fossils; quiz and other activities 
Hosts: David and Joyce Ward : RGS
Wednesday 15 February 2023
Building Stones of Reading Walk and University of Reading
Workshop
Leader: Ross Garden & Hazel McGoff
RGS & UoR
Sunday 19 March 2023
Selbourne & The Devil’s Punchbowl
Leader: Ross Garden : RGS
Wednesday 19 April 2023
Portishead
Leader: David Ward : RGS
Sunday 14 May 2023
Sheppey
Leader: Roger York : RGS
12 - 15 June 2023
The Geology of Lincolnshire :  Jurassic, Cretaceous,
Pleistocene and Holocene
Leader: Prof. Peter Worsley
UoR
Sunday 16 July 2023
A tour of the Southern Malverns
Leader: David Green
Geostudies 
Wednesday 16 August 2023
The Geology of Salisbury Cathedral and Cathedral Close,
with a potential visit to Old Sarum
Leader: Ross Garden : RGS
24 - 30 September 2023 - Week
The Lake District and Northern Pennines 
Leader: Bernard Skillerne de Bristowe
Sunday 8 October 2023
Emmer Green Chalk Mine
Leader: Ross Garden : RGS
4 - 5 November 2023
GA Festival of Geology : Field meetings on Sunday
Thursday 7 December 2023
Natural History Museum London
Dr Richard J. Howard
NHM
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